PA186 - UNISEX LIGHTWEIGHT COTTON TRACKSUIT BOTTOMS

PA186 UNISEX LIGHTWEIGHT COTTON TRACKSUIT BOTTOMS

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@

Waist Width (B)
Inseam (A)
Outseam (A)
Hip Width (C)

COLORS:

. Black . Dark Grey

20
34
80.35
107
47

. Navy

20
35
81.60
109
50

PROACT.

MAIN FEATURES

190 g/m?
100% cotton (Oxford grey: 90% cotton / 10% viscose)
Supple and lightweight fabric

Elasticated waist with inner drawstring and interchangeable outer grey drawcord (colour

drawcord sold separately under reference PA068)
2 side pockets and 1 back pocket
Elasticated bottoms

Certifications:

STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh

& B8 A & X

2025 : p. 293
52024 : p. 537

L XL 2XL 3XL
20 20 20 20
37 40 43
82.75 84.15 85.50
111 113 115
53 56 59
Oxford Grey . Red
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