PA186 UNISEX LIGHTWEIGHT COTTON TRACKSUIT BOTTOMS



PROACT. ®

MAIN FEATURES

190 g/m²

100% cotton (Oxford grey: 90% cotton / 10% viscose)

Supple and lightweight fabric

Elasticated waist with inner drawstring and interchangeable outer grey drawcord (colour drawcord sold separately under reference PA068)

2 side pockets and 1 back pocket

Elasticated bottoms

Certifications:



Country Of Origin:

Bangladesh



2025 : **p. 293** 2024 : **p. 537**



SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL
Pcs./₽	20	20	20	20	20	20
Waist Width (B)	34	35	37	40	43	
Inseam (A)	80.35	81.60	82.75	84.15	85.50	
Outseam (A)	107	109	111	113	115	
Hip Width (C)	47	50	53	56	59	

COLORS:

■ Black ■ Dark Grey ■ Navy ■ Oxford Grey ■ Red

1 Aug 2025 16:14:48 Page 1 of 1